conditions leading to cancellation of order besides any other action as deem 

fit by the CDOL, JMI. 

g) The successful bidder shall be required to furnish a Performance Security 

within 15 days of receipt of “Letter of Offer” for an amount of 

Rs.2,50,000/-(Two Lakh Fifty Thousand only) in the form of an Account 

Payee DD, fixed deposit Receipt from a Commercial Bank or Bank 

Guarantee in favour of the Officer of the concerned Department. The 

performance Security shall remain valid for a period of sixty days beyond 

the date of completion of all contractual obligations.